
JR. MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jacob Perez Belton High School 151.6 245.0 0

2 Michael Nash Ottawa High School 152.5 225.0 0

3 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 155.0 225.0 0

4 Kempis McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 156.0 210.0 0

5 Dane  Carlson Free State 153.0 200.0 0

6 Ethan Harralson Gardner Edgerton High School 156.0 200.0 0

7 Aiden  McAdams Belton High School 155.8 195.0 0

8 JJ Hardy Ruskin High School 156.0 190.0 0

9 Carter Laird Piper High School 149.0 185.0 0

10 Wyatt Wise Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 180.0 0

11 Isaac Alvis Pioneers 153.9 175.0 0

12 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 156.0 175.0 0

13 Aiden Jamvold Horton Chargers 154.4 165.0 0

14 Joseph Cappell Ottawa High School 151.2 160.0 0

15 Ty Marble Bonner Springs High School 155.0 160.0 0

16 Theodore Stone Lansing High School 153.2 155.0 0

17 Bryson Bassett Fort Scott High School 151.0 150.0 0

18 Daniel  Locke Riverton High School 156.0 150.0 0

19 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 152.4 145.0 0

20 Ian Horner Shawnee Mission West 154.0 135.0 0

21 Sam Taylor Lansing High School 155.0 135.0 0

22 JARETT PHILLIPS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 155.6 135.0 0

23 Riley Stalter Lansing High School 149.2 65.0 0

24 JUSTIN BROWN 155.4 0 0



Jr. Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dane  Carlson Free State 153.0 375.0 0

2 Jacob Perez Belton High School 151.6 360.0 0

3 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 155.0 335.0 0

4 Kempis McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 156.0 315.0 0

5 Michael Nash Ottawa High School 152.5 300.0 0

6 Carter Laird Piper High School 149.0 295.0 0

7 Wyatt Wise Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 295.0 0

8 Ethan Harralson Gardner Edgerton High School 156.0 295.0 0

9 Isaac Alvis Pioneers 153.9 285.0 0

10 Ty Marble Bonner Springs High School 155.0 275.0 0

11 Aiden  McAdams Belton High School 155.8 275.0 0

12 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 156.0 275.0 0

13 Bryson Bassett Fort Scott High School 151.0 265.0 0

14 Joseph Cappell Ottawa High School 151.2 240.0 0

15 Theodore Stone Lansing High School 153.2 240.0 0

16 Ian Horner Shawnee Mission West 154.0 240.0 0

17 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 152.4 235.0 0

18 Aiden Jamvold Horton Chargers 154.4 225.0 0

19 Daniel  Locke Riverton High School 156.0 200.0 0

20 JARETT PHILLIPS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 155.6 195.0 0

21 Sam Taylor Lansing High School 155.0 180.0 0

22 Riley Stalter Lansing High School 149.2 140.0 0

23 JUSTIN BROWN 155.4 0 0

24 JJ Hardy Ruskin High School 156.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 156.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aiden  McAdams Belton High School 155.8 225.0 0

2 Jacob Perez Belton High School 151.6 215.0 0

3 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 152.4 200.0 0

4 Kempis McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 156.0 195.0 0

5 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 156.0 195.0 0

6 Carter Laird Piper High School 149.0 190.0 0

7 JJ Hardy Ruskin High School 156.0 190.0 0

8 Wyatt Wise Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 185.0 0

9 Dane  Carlson Free State 153.0 185.0 0

10 Ethan Harralson Gardner Edgerton High School 156.0 185.0 0

11 JARETT PHILLIPS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 155.6 175.0 0

12 Ian Horner Shawnee Mission West 154.0 170.0 0

13 Aiden Jamvold Horton Chargers 154.4 165.0 0

14 Joseph Cappell Ottawa High School 151.2 155.0 0

15 Isaac Alvis Pioneers 153.9 155.0 0

16 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 155.0 155.0 0

17 Sam Taylor Lansing High School 155.0 150.0 0

18 Bryson Bassett Fort Scott High School 151.0 140.0 0

19 Ty Marble Bonner Springs High School 155.0 135.0 0

20 Daniel  Locke Riverton High School 156.0 135.0 0

21 Michael Nash Ottawa High School 152.5 125.0 0

22 Theodore Stone Lansing High School 153.2 115.0 0

23 Riley Stalter Lansing High School 149.2 70.0 0

24 JUSTIN BROWN 155.4 0 0

Jr. Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jacob Perez Belton High School 151.6 820.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Dane  Carlson Free State 153.0 760.0 8

3 Kempis McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 156.0 720.0 6

4 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 155.0 715.0 4

5 Aiden  McAdams Belton High School 155.8 695.0 2

6 Ethan Harralson Gardner Edgerton High School 156.0 680.0 1

7 Carter Laird Piper High School 149.0 670.0 0

8 Wyatt Wise Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 660.0 0

9 Michael Nash Ottawa High School 152.5 650.0 0

10 Kaiden Simons Piper High School 156.0 645.0 0

11 Isaac Alvis Pioneers 153.9 615.0 0

12 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 152.4 580.0 0

13 Ty Marble Bonner Springs High School 155.0 570.0 0

14 Bryson Bassett Fort Scott High School 151.0 555.0 0

15 Joseph Cappell Ottawa High School 151.2 555.0 0

16 Aiden Jamvold Horton Chargers 154.4 555.0 0

17 Ian Horner Shawnee Mission West 154.0 545.0 0

18 Theodore Stone Lansing High School 153.2 510.0 0

19 JARETT PHILLIPS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 155.6 505.0 0

20 Daniel  Locke Riverton High School 156.0 485.0 0

21 Sam Taylor Lansing High School 155.0 465.0 0

22 JJ Hardy Ruskin High School 156.0 380.0 0

23 Riley Stalter Lansing High School 149.2 275.0 0

24 JUSTIN BROWN 155.4 0 0


